TOWN OF NEWINGTON, CT
TOP TWENTY FIVE TAXPAYERS - 2008 GRAND LIST

RANK TAXPAYER
CONNECTICUT LIGHT & POWER CO
NEWINGTONVFLLC

GALILEO TURNPIKE PLAZA LLC

TLG NEWINGTON LLC

NEWINGTON GROSS LLC

HAYES KAUFMAN NEWINGTON ASSOCIATES
TILCON CONNECTICUT INC

TARGET CORPORATION T 1802

LOWES HOME CENTERS INC #623

10  NEWINGTON- BERLIN RETAIL LLC

11 HARTFORD HOSPITAL

12 ~ MANDELL PROPERTIES

13 FURNITURE EXECUTIVESNO 4L P

14~ SPX CORP (FENN TECH)

15  MTU AERO ENGINES NORTH AMERICA INC
16 RENO PROPERTIES

17 VOLVO AERO CONNECTICUT LLC

18  NEWINGTON 2007 LLC

19  KOHLER MIX SPECIALITIES LLC

20 BERLIN NEWINGTON ASSOCIATES LLC

21 APPLE SIX HOSPITALITY OWNERSHIP INC
22 COHEN ET AL

23 CNG

24 FENNWOODE DEVELOPMENT LLC

25 CERES NEWINGTON ASSOCIATES LLC
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PERCENT OF GRAND LIST

DESCRIPTION
UTILITY
WALMART
PRICE CHOPPER & DICKS
SHAWS & BOBS
STEW LEONARDS
STOP & SHOP
INDUSTRIAL
TARGET
LOWES
LA FITTNESS/SAMS
APARTMENTS & LAB
PRINTING
RAYMOUR & FLANIGAN
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MANUFACTURING
MODELL & TGIF
COURTYARD MARRIOTT
APARTMENTS & RETAIL
UTILITY
APARTMENTS
JOANNS

GROSS
$27,809,310
$20,392,470
$19,703,670
$18,826,360
$18,777,850
$12,952,450
$11,938,420
$11,640,290
$11,516,330
$11,422,910
$11,269,380
$10,822,950
$10,729,110
$10,722,260
$10,268,770
$8,536,030
$8,359,220
$7,380,730
$7,300,130
$6,925,310
$6,638,170
$6,424,320
$6,180,050
$5,600,350
$5.600,000
$287,736,840
1%
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